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The menu of Uno Pizzeria Grill from Nashua includes 113 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $12.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Main Courses

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKENA

Burgers

1/2 LB. BURGER

Antipasti

BURRATA

Salad

CAESAR

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

TURKEY AVOCADO BLT
Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

$6.5

$17.0

$12.2

$14.0

$5.5

$10.5

$16.5

$21.0

$13.5

$15.3

$10.0

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Vegelarian Specialties

CHEESE TOMATO $12.5

Starters

BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC CHEESE $19.0

Main Course

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER $14.7
GRILLED SHRIMP SIRLOIN $26.0
fippetizer

GIANT FRIED RAVIOLI $11.0
VEGGIE $15.0

Margaritas

BLUE REEF MARGARITA

%ids' Yenu

SLIDERS FRIES $9.5
[ ] [ ]

Combinaciones

NUMERO UNO $15.5

Burgers & Sandwiches

THE TRIPLE B (BACON BLUE

BURGER) $14.7
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Seqafood Entree Personal Pan Pizzas
LEMON BASIL SALMON $21.0 SPICY HAWAIIAN $15.0
Popular Ttems Vegan Pizzas
NEW YORK DELI $16.5 VEGAN CHEESEBURGER DEEP $16.3
DISH PIZZA ’
Teatured Drink .
, Dips
GRAND PATRON MARGARITA
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $11.0
Brick Oven Pizza
Desserts
MEATBALL RICOTTA $16.5
RIDICULOUSLY AWESOME $10.0
R . CHOCOLATE CAKE ’
Chicago Deep Dish
CHICAGO MEAT MARKET $17.0 ‘Deep Dish
PRIMA PEPPERONI $15.0
Tresh 1/2 1. Burgers
AGED CHEDDAR MUSHROOM nqrediauea
BURGER $14.2 1
PEPPERONI $15.0
Soups, Salads & Sides
Sides/Sauces
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR $6.5
HOUSE $5.5
Starches
Tresh Picks
RICE PILAF $4.5
SOUP AND SALAD $9.0
Treshly Made Sides
Tocal Faves
LOADED MASHED POTATOES $5.5
BLACKBERRY SMASH
lulen-Tree & Vegan Pizzas
G Beer, Cockitail, Wine Specials
VEGAN GARDEN PIZZA $15.0
PEACH MULE

Featured Cocktails

POMEGRANATE MARGARITA
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Sides &{lmp; Small Plates

ROASTED VEGGIES $4.5
Sandwich Medium 9 26Cm
CAPRESE SANDWICH $11.0

Salads, Seafood & Meat - No
Vegetarians!

CHICKEN MILANESE SALAD

Vegan Pizza (Not A Vegan
VEGAN CHEESE PIZZA $15.0
Sandwiches

CLASSIC BEYOND BURGER $14.7

BBQ BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0

Drinks
BEER
DRINKS

Sauces

BBQ
BBQ SAUCE

Chickien Dishes
BBQ CHICKEN $15.0
CHICKEN TENDERS $15.5

Chicago Thin Crust

SUPER RONI $14.0

VEGGIE EXTRAVAGANZA $15.0
Margaritas & Uno Signature
Coclitails

TRES AGAVES SKINNY MARGARITA
CHIPOTLE PINEAPPLE MARGARITA

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served
BURGER

Uncategorized
TOP SIRLOIN STEAK $23.0
SIRLOIN TIPS $23.0

Cockilails
BLUEBERRY MOJITO

WINDY CITY HURRICANE
TOWERING ICED TEA

Tunch Specials

PI1ZZA AND CHOICE OF SOUP OR
SALAD

SIGNATURE SALAD AND SOUP $9.5

PASTA AND CHOICE OF SOUP OR
SALAD

Create Your Own Pasta

STEP 1: PICK YOUR PASTA
STEP 2: PICK YOUR SAUCE

STEP 3: EAT YOUR VEGGIES (CHOOSE
UP TO 3)

$9.5

$10.5
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Deep Dish Pizza
CHICAGO CLASSICA

FARMER'S MARKETA
FOUR CHEESE PESTO

Pasta

CHICKEN SPINOCCOLI PASTAN
RATTLESNAKE PASTAN
DEEP DISH RAVIOLI LASAGNA

ROMANO-CRUSTED CHICKEN
PARM

Side Dishes

FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
MASHED RED BLISS POTATOES
STEAMED BROCCOLI

Ingredients Used
FRENCH ONION
CHEESE

BACON
CHICKEN BREAST

Dessert

DEEP DISH COOKIE SUNDAE
DEEP DISH BROWNIE SUNDAE
TIRAMISU

CHOCOLATE TORTE

BREAD PUDDING BITES

$15.0
$14.0
$14.5

$20.0
$18.0
$18.0

$18.0

$4.5
$5.5
$4.5
$4.5

$7.5
$14.0

$7.9
$9.0
$8.0
$8.0
$9.0

BERRY GOAT CHEESE

CHOPPED HONEY
CRISP CHICKEN
SALADA

COBB SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

BERRY GOAT CHEESE SALAD
ANTIPASTO SALAD

fippetizers

PIZZA SKINS

BUFFALO CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

SHRIMP CRAB DIPA

DEEP DISH NACHOS

TUSCANY BREADA

BONELESS CHICKEN BITES

(]
Pizza
DEEP DISH 3 TOPPING DEAL (ANY
3 YOU'D LIKE)

THIN CRUST 3 TOPPING DEAL
(ANY 3 YOU'D LIKE)

WINDY CITY WORKSA
CHEESE PLEASE!
PIZZA MARGHERITA
TACO PIZZA

BIANCO LOVE

$7.0

$15.7

$16.0
$9.7
$9.7
$14.0
$15.0

$12.5
$14.0

$9.0
$14.3
$15.5

$9.0
$15.0

$15.5

$16.0

$16.0
$12.0
$14.0
$15.0
$12.5
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Uno Pizzeria Grill
593 Amherst Street, Nashua,
03063, United States Of America

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 11:00-00:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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