



https://menulist.menu
593 Amherst Street, Nashua, 03063, United States Of America
+16038864132 - https://order.myguestaccount.com/menu/507









CARROT CAKE



			7
Soups		Fish	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$6.5	GRILLED SALMON	
Main Courses		Vegetarian Specialties	
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN^	\$17.0	CHEESE TOMATO	\$12.5
Burgers		Starters	
1/2 LB. BURGER	\$12.2	BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC CHEESE	\$19.0
Antipasti		Main Course	
BURRATA	\$14.0	BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$14.7
Salad		Steak	
CAESAR	\$5.5	GRILLED SHRIMP SIRLOIN	\$26.0
Snacks		Appetizer	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.5	GIANT FRIED RAVIOLI	\$11.0
Fish Dishes		Subs	
FISH AND CHIPS	\$16.5	VEGGIE	\$15.0
Seafood		Margaritas	
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$21.0	BLUE REEF MARGARITA	
Wraps		Kids' Menu	
TURKEY AVOCADO BLT	\$13.5	SLIDERS FRIES	\$9.5
Chicken		Combinaciones	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$15.3	NUMERO UNO	\$15.5
Vegetarian Dishes		Burgers & Sandwiches	
CARROT CAKE	0400	THE TOIR E D (DACON DIVIS	

\$10.0

THE TRIPLE B (BACON BLUE

BURGER)

\$14.7

0	
	00

Seafood Entree		Personal Pan Pizzas	
LEMON BASIL SALMON	\$21.0	SPICY HAWAIIAN	\$15.0
Popular Items		Vegan Pizzas	
NEW YORK DELI	\$16.5	VEGAN CHEESEBURGER DEEP DISH PIZZA	\$16.3
Featured Drink		Oin	
GRAND PATRÓN MARGARITA		Dips SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP	\$11.0
Brick Oven Pizza			
	\$16.5	Desserts	
MEATBALL RICOTTA	\$10.5	RIDICULOUSLY AWESOME	\$10.0
Chicago Deep Dish		CHOCOLATE CAKE	7=0.0
CHICAGO MEAT MARKET	\$17.0	Deep Dish	
Fresh 1/2 Lb. Burgers		PRIMA PEPPERONI	\$15.0
AGED CHEDDAR MUSHROOM	\$14.2	Ingredientes	
BURGER	Ψ1-TIL	PEPPERONI	\$15.0
Soups, Salads & Sides		0.1 10	
BROCCOLI CHEDDAR	\$6.5	Sides/Sauces	
		HOUSE	\$5.5
Starches		Fresh Picks	
RICE PILAF	\$4.5	77 0070 7 0070	60.0
<i>(</i> 7 -11 <i>(</i> 11 1 0 1 -		SOUP AND SALAD	\$9.0
Freshly Made Sides		Local Faves	
LOADED MASHED POTATOES	\$5.5	BLACKBERRY SMASH	
Gluten-Free & Vegan Piz	zas		
VEGAN GARDEN PIZZA	\$15.0	Beer, Cocktail, Wine Spe	cials
		PEACH MULE	

Featured Cocktails

POMEGRANATE MARGARITA



Sides & Amp; Small Plates

ROASTED VEGGIES \$4.5

Sandwich Medium Ø 26Cm

CAPRESE SANDWICH \$11.0

Salads, Seafood & Meat - No Vegetarians!

CHICKEN MILANESE SALAD

Vegan Pizza (Not A Vegan Facility)

VEGAN CHEESE PIZZA \$15.0

Sandwiches

CLASSIC BEYOND BURGER \$14.7

BBO BACON CHICKEN SANDWICH \$14.0

Drinks

BEER

DRINKS

Sauces

BBQ

BBQ SAUCE

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN \$15.0 CHICKEN TENDERS \$15.5

Chicago Thin Crust

SUPER RONI \$14.0

VEGGIE EXTRAVAGANZA

\$15.0

Margaritas & Uno Signature Cocktails

TRES AGAVES SKINNY MARGARITA
CHIPOTLE PINEAPPLE MARGARITA

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

PIZZA

BURGER

Uncategorized

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK \$23.0 SIRLOIN TIPS \$23.0

Cocktails

BLUEBERRY MOJITO

WINDY CITY HURRICANE

TOWERING ICED TEA

Lunch Specials

PIZZA AND CHOICE OF SOUP OR \$9.5 SALAD SIGNATURE SALAD AND SOUP \$9.5

PASTA AND CHOICE OF SOUP OR \$10.5

Create Your Own Pasta

STEP 1: PICK YOUR PASTA

STEP 2: PICK YOUR SAUCE

STEP 3: EAT YOUR VEGGIES (CHOOSE

UP TO 3)

0	
	10

Deep Dish Pizza		Salads		
CHICAGO CLASSIC^	\$15.0	(C.	BERRY GOAT CHEESE	\$7.0
FARMER'S MARKET^	\$14.0		CHOPPED HONEY	
FOUR CHEESE PESTO	\$14.5		CRISP CHICKEN SALAD^	\$15.7
		COBB SAL	AD	\$16.0
Pasta		HOUSE SA	LAD	\$9.7
CHICKEN SPINOCCOLI PASTA^	\$20.0	CAESAR SALAD		\$9.7
RATTLESNAKE PASTA^	\$18.0	BERRY GOAT CHEESE SALAD		
DEEP DISH RAVIOLI LASAGNA	\$18.0	ANTIPASTO SALAD		\$15.0
ROMANO-CRUSTED CHICKEN PARM	\$18.0			
PARW		Appetiz	ers	
Side Dishes		PIZZA SKI	NS	\$12.5
FRIES	\$4.5	BUFFALO	CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$14.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$5.5	CHEESY G	ARLIC BREAD	\$9.0
MASHED RED BLISS POTATOES	\$5.5 \$4.5	SHRIMP CI	RAB DIP^	\$14.3
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$4.5 \$4.5	DEEP DISH	I NACHOS	\$15.5
STEAMED BROCCOLI	Ф4. 5	TUSCANY	BREAD^	\$9.0
Ingredients Used		BONELESS	S CHICKEN BITES	\$15.0
FRENCH ONION	\$7.5	Pizza		
CHEESE	\$14.0			
BACON		DEEP DISH 3 YOU'D LI	i 3 TOPPING DEAL (ANY KE)	\$15.5
CHICKEN BREAST		THIN CRUS	ST 3 TOPPING DEAL U'D LIKE)	\$16.0
Dessert		WINDY CIT	Y WORKS^	\$16.0
DEEP DISH COOKIE SUNDAE	\$7.9	CHEESE P	LEASE!	\$12.0
DEEP DISH BROWNIE SUNDAE	\$9.0	PIZZA MARGHERITA		\$14.0
TIRAMISU	\$8.0	TACO PIZZ	A	\$15.0
CHOCOLATE TORTE	\$8.0	BIANCO LO	OVE	\$12.5
BREAD PUDDING BITES	\$9.0			



Uno Pizzeria Grill

593 Amherst Street, Nashua, 03063, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-00:00 Wednesday 11:00-00:00 Thursday 11:00-00:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

